16.01.2024

Important Dates Classes VI - XIl : January - June 2024

Event/Examination/Break

Day/ Date

Class(es)

Event/Examination/Break

Wednesday, January 10 to
Friday, January 12, 2024

VI -IX

ASSET

Saturday, January 13, 2024

VI, IX & XI
VI-XII

PTM
Off

Wednesday, January 17 to
Saturday, January 27, 2024

X & Xl

Pre Board - || Examination

Thursday, January 18, 2024

VI- X
XI - Xl

International Social Sc. Olympiad
International Commerce Olympiad

Monday, January 29
Tuesday, January 30 &
Wednesday, January 31, 2024

X

Practical Examination

Friday, January 26, 2024

VI - Xl

Republic Day
Ojas - Sports (2022-2023)

Saturday, February 3, 2024

Xl
VI - XI

Graduation
OFF

Sunday, February 4, 2024

Xl

Farewell

Monday, February 5, 2024

VI - Xl

OFF

Tuesday, February 6 to
Saturday, February 10, 2024

Xl

Final Practical Examination

Monday, February 12 to
Saturday, February 17, 2024

VI-1X

ICT Exam (to be held during regular classes)

Friday, February 23, 2024

VI- VI

French/ Sanskrit Exam
(to be held during regular classes)

Friday, March 8, 2024

VI - Xl

Maha Shivratri - OFF

Saturday, March 2 to
Monday, March 11, 2024

VI -IX

Saturday, March 2 to
Wednesday, March 13, 2024

Xl

Final Examination

Tuesday, March 12 to
Sunday, March 31, 2024

VI -IX

Thursday, March 14 to
Sunday, March 31, 2024

Xl

Session Break

Monday, March 18, 2024

X going to Xl

Orientation & New Session

Monday, March 18 to
Saturday, March 23, 2024

X going to Xl

Bridge Classes and Finalization of Subjects




glaot:(:jay, ,Ml\;;:hzgot,ozom X going to XI| OFF
VI-IX&XI |Result

Monday, April 1, 2024 VI - X & XIl |[New Academic Session

Xl Regular Classes begins
Thursday, April 11, 2024 VI - XIll Eid-Ul- Fitr - OFF
Wednesday, April 17, 2024 VI - Xl Ram Navami - OFF
Tuesday, May 7, 2024 VI -IX Last working day
Saturday, May 11, 2024 X- Xl Last working day
Wednesday, June 12, 2024 VI - XIl School Reopens after Summer Break
Monday, June 17, 2024 VI - XIl Bakra Eid - OFF

* Tentative dates subject to change







